pPROEX HTa PBA-001 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pPROEX HTh PBA-002 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pPROEX HTc PBA-003 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-30 PBA-004 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-31 PBA-005 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-32 PBA-006 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-40 PBA-007 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-60 PBA-008 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-70 PBA-009 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-80L PBA-010 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-81L PBA-011 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-82L PBA-012 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pQE-9 PBA-013 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
PQE-Trisystem PBA-014 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pPRSET A PBA-015 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pRSET B PBA-016 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pRSET C PBA-017 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pRSFDuet-1 PBA-018 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pSE380 PBA-019 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pSP64 PBA-020 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry
pTrc99a PBA-021 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry

pTrcHis A PBA-022 Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli Inquiry



pTrcHis B

pTrcHis C

pTrxFus

PTWINL

pTWIN2

pTYB1

pTYB11

pTYB4

TAGZyme pQE-2

pMXB10

pMAI-p2G

pACYC184

pG-KJES

pTYB12

pTYB2

pMAL-c2x

pMAI-c2E

pCold IV

pCold TF

PinPoint Xa-1

PinPoint Xa-2

PinPoint Xa-3

pPMAL-p4x

PBA-023

PBA-024

PBA-025

PBA-026

PBA-027

PBA-028

PBA-029

PBA-030

PBA-031

PBA-032

PBA-033

PBA-034

PBA-035

PBA-036

PBA-037

PBA-038

PBA-039

PBA-040

PBA-041

PBA-042

PBA-043

PBA-044

PBA-045

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli
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Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry



pTfl6

pBlueScript SK(-)

pTrcHis2 A

pTrcHis2 B

pTrcHis2 C

pBlueScript SK(+)

pET-12a

pET-12b

pET-12c

PET-23b(+)

PET-23d(+)

pET-30 EK/LIC

pET-30 Xa/LIC

pET-41c(+)

PET-42c(+)

PET-44b(+)

PET-44c(+)

PET-45b(+)

pPET-46 EK/LIC

PGEX-2T

PGEX-6P-3

PQE-16

PGEX-5X-3

PBA-046

PBA-047

PBA-048

PBA-049

PBA-050

PBA-051

PBA-052

PBA-053

PBA-054

PBA-055

PBA-056

PBA-057

PBA-058

PBA-059

PBA-060

PBA-061

PBA-062

PBA-063

PBA-064

PBA-065

PBA-066

PBA-067

PBA-068

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli
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Inquiry
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Inquiry
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Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry



PET-21(+)

PET-21c(+)

PET-24(+)

PET-24c(+)

PET-24d(+)

PET-29c(+)

PET-33b(+)

PET-47b(+)

pACYCDuet-1

pBad/glll A

pBad/glll B

pBad/glll C

pBAD/His A

pBAD/His B

pBAD/His C

pBad/Myc-His A

pBad/Myc-His B

pBad/Myc-His C

pBAD24

pBAD33

pBADA43

pBluescript Il KS(+)

pBV220

PBA-069

PBA-070

PBA-071

PBA-072

PBA-073

PBA-074

PBA-075

PBA-076

PBA-077

PBA-078

PBA-079

PBA-080

PBA-081

PBA-082

PBA-083

PBA-084

PBA-085

PBA-086

PBA-087

PBA-088

PBA-089

PBA-090

PBA-091

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli
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pCDFDuet-1

pCOLAduet-1

pCold |

pCold Il

pCold IlI

PE-SUMO

pEcoli-6xHN-GFPuv

pET-11a

pET-11b

pET-11c

pET-11d

pET-14b

pET-15b

pET-16b

pET-17b

pET-19b

PET-20b(+)

pET-21a(+)

PET-21b(+)

PET-21d(+)

PET-22b(+)

PET-23(+)

pPET-23a(+)

PBA-092

PBA-093

PBA-094

PBA-095

PBA-096

PBA-097

PBA-098

PBA-099

PBA-100

PBA-101

PBA-102

PBA-103

PBA-104

PBA-105

PBA-106

PBA-107

PBA-108

PBA-109

PBA-110

PBA-111

PBA-112

PBA-113

PBA-114

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli
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PET-23c(+)

PET-24a(+)

PET-24b(+)

PET-25b(+)

PET-26b(+)

PET-27b(+)

pET-28a(+)

PET-28b(+)

PET-28c(+)

PET-29a(+)

PET-29b(+)

PET-30a(+)

PET-30b(+)

PET-30c(+)

PET-31b(+)

pET-32 EK/LIC

pET-32a(+)

PET-32b(+)

PET-32¢(+)

PET-39b(+)

pET-3a

PET-3b

pET-3c

PBA-115

PBA-116

PBA-117

PBA-118

PBA-119

PBA-120

PBA-121

PBA-122

PBA-123

PBA-124

PBA-125

PBA-126

PBA-127

PBA-128

PBA-129

PBA-130

PBA-131

PBA-132

PBA-133

PBA-134

PBA-135

PBA-136

PBA-137

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli
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pET-3d

PET-40b(+)

pET-41a(+)

PET-41b(+)

PET-41EkK/LIC

PET-42a(+)

PET-42b(+)

pPET-43.1 EK/LIC

PET-43.1a(+)

PET-43.1b(+)

PET-43.1c(+)

pPET-44 EK/LIC

PET-44a(+)

PET-48b(+)

PET-49b(+)

PET-50b(+)

pPET-5a(+)

pETDuet-1

pG-Tf2

PGEX-2TK

PGEX-4T-1

PGEX-4T-2

PGEX-4T-3

PBA-138

PBA-139

PBA-140

PBA-141

PBA-142

PBA-143

PBA-144

PBA-145

PBA-146

PBA-147

PBA-148

PBA-149

PBA-150

PBA-151

PBA-152

PBA-153

PBA-154

PBA-155

PBA-156

PBA-157

PBA-158

PBA-159

PBA-160

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli
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PGEX-5X-1

PGEX-5X-2

pGEX-6P-1

PGEX-6P-2

PGEX-KG

pGro7

pPMAL-p2x

pZsYellow

pMAL-c2G

pMal-p2E

pkk232-8

pSP73

pMAL-c4x

PET-38b(+)

pGEX-3X

PET-GST

pTrc-CKS

pPET-DsbA

PET-Trx

pLLP-STII

pET-28a(+)-GFP

pET-28a(+)-sumo

pET-3c-sumo

PBA-161

PBA-162

PBA-163

PBA-164

PBA-165

PBA-166

PBA-167

PBA-168

PBA-169

PBA-170

PBA-171

PBA-172

PBA-173

PBA-174

PBA-175

PBA-176

PBA-177

PBA-178

PBA-179

PBA-180

PBA-181

PBA-182

PBA-183

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli
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Inquiry
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Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry
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pBAD/His /LacZ

pT7TS

PET-35b(+)

pLLP-ompA

pINII-ompA

pED-DsbA-pp-air

pED-Trx-pp-air

pTXB1

pCWori

PQETirs-system

pCS2HA

pVLT33

PGEM-7Zf(+)

PMBP-P

pBV221

pUC118

pED-GST-pp-air

pMBP-C

PRARE

PGEX-20T

pET-fasG

pQBI63

pKG-fasG

PBA-184

PBA-185

PBA-186

PBA-187

PBA-188

PBA-189

PBA-190

PBA-191

PBA-192

PBA-193

PBA-194

PBA-195

PBA-196

PBA-197

PBA-198

PBA-199

PBA-200

PBA-201

PBA-202

PBA-203

PBA-204

PBA-205

PBA-206

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid
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pALEX a,b,c

pCold-SUMO

PET-37b(+)

pMAL-c5X

pBAD18

pCYB1

pKK223-3

PET-5b(+)

pMAL-p5E

pPMAL-p5X

pSUMO

pEZZ18

pET-32 Xa/LIC

pNN_v2

pdKeima-Red-S1 (Dimeric
Keima-Red)

pDsRed-Monomer

pET-His

PKNOCK-Km

pSL-MS2-12X

pET-28a-EGFP-N

pET-28a-EGFP-C

pET-28a-BFP-C

PMCSG7

PBA-207

PBA-208

PBA-209

PBA-210

PBA-211

PBA-212

PBA-213

PBA-214

PBA-215

PBA-216

PBA-217

PBA-218

PBA-219

PBA-220

PBA-221

PBA-222

PBA-223

PBA-224

PBA-225

PBA-226

PBA-227

PBA-228

PBA-229

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterail expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterail expression plasmid

Bacterail expression plasmid
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Inquiry

Inquiry
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Inquiry
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Inquiry

Inquiry
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Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry
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Inquiry



pBAV1K-T5-gfp

pET28a-TagRFP-N

psfGFP

pQLinkH

pQLinkG2

pQLinkN

pRSET-EGFP

pMAD

pRK793

pNZ8048

pMG36e

pNZ8148

pgRNA-bacteria

pMJ806

pCas9

pwtCas9-bacteria

pdCas9-bacteria

pDEST15

pDEST17

pT2/HB

pKJIE7

PGKJES

pETcoco-1

PBA-230

PBA-231

PBA-232

PBA-233

PBA-234

PBA-235

PBA-236

PBA-237

PBA-238

PBA-239

PBA-240

PBA-241

PBA-242

PBA-243

PBA-244

PBA-245

PBA-246

PBA-247

PBA-248

PBA-249

PBA-250

PBA-251

PBA-252

Bacterail expression plasmid

Bacterail expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial Expression Plasmid

Bacterial Expression Plasmid

Bacterial Expression Plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid

Bacterial expression plasmid
Bacterial expression plasmid-
Lactococcus lactis

Bacterial expression plasmid-
Lactococcus lactis

Bacterial expression plasmid-
Lactococcus lactis

Bacterial expression plasmid-
CRISPR/Cas9

Bacterial expression plasmid-
CRISPR/Cas9

Bacterial expression plasmid-
CRISPR/Cas9

Bacterial expression plasmid-
CRISPR/Cas9

Bacterial expression plasmid-
CRISPR/Cas9

Bacterial expression plasmid-Gateway

Bacterial expression plasmid-Gateway

Bacterial expression plasmid-
Transposon

Bacterial expression plasmid-Chaperone

Bacterial expression plasmid-Chaperone

Bacterial expression plasmid-Inducible

Inquiry
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Inquiry

Inquiry

Inquiry
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pBV222

pJQ200SK

pSIM6

pSIM5

pKC1139

pHP13

PSET152

pPWHM3

pK18mobSacB

p0J260

pKD3

pKD13

pCP20

pKD46

pNG_v2

pNI_v2

pHD_v2

pKD4

PTALETF v2 (NI)

pKD20

PBA-253

PBA-254

PBA-255

PBA-256

PBA-257

PBA-258

PBA-259

PBA-260

PBA-261

PBA-262

PBA-263

PBA-264

PBA-265

PBA-266

PBA-267

PBA-268

PBA-269

PBA-270

PBA-271

PBA-272

Bacterial expression plasmid-E.coli

temperature controlled

Bacterial suicide vector

Bacterial recombinant plasmid

Bacterial recombinant plasmid

Bacterial shuttle plasmid-
E.coli/Streptomyces

Bacterial shuttle plasmid-
E.coli/Streptomyces

Bacterial shuttle plasmid-
E.coli/Streptomyces

Bacterial shuttle plasmid-
E.coli/Streptomyces

Bacterial knockout plasmid-

Corynebacterium glutamicum

Bacterial knockout plasmid-
Streptomyces

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid

Bacterial knockout plasmid
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